Assorted Box No: AT100

Content: 310

M8 SetScrew/Nuts/Washers

Customer: Beal (UK) Ltd.

PART No. SET14

<
N
—
L
n
o
=z
T
o
<
o

SetScrew M8 x 40

SetScrew M8 x 20

Quantity: 15

Quantity: 20

PART No. SET15

SetScrew M8 x 50

PART No. SET12

Quantity: 15

SetScrew M8 x 25

Quantity: 30

PART No. FW12

Flat Washer 8mm

Quantity: 110

PART No. SET13

SetScrew M8 x 30

PART No. NUT4

Quantity: 30

Steel Nut 8mm

Quantity: 90

Front Label

Box Colour: CLEAR




